

Fwd: Discrepancy in land title

1 message

Haidi Bani Jr <09bny09@gmail.com>

Wed, Apr 21, 2021 at 11:47 AM

To: denr.mimaropa@gmail.com

Cc: palawan@pagibigfund.gov.ph, calambalod.ledr2@pagibigfund.gov.ph

Good day!

May we humbly request to your good office an Approved Technical Description reflecting the correct technical description of our title. As per advice of the DENR office here in Puerto Princesa City, Palawan, we should request for your assistance regarding this matter.

Forwarded message for your reference.

Thank you very much. Your help is highly appreciated.

----- Forwarded message ------

From: Palawan Member Services Branch <palawan@pagibigfund.gov.ph>

Date: Tue, Apr 20, 2021 at 3:07 PM Subject: RE: Discrepancy in land title To: Fiiero Gaming <09bny09@gmail.com>

Cc: Sampayan, Jon Jon M. <jmsampayan@pagibigfund.gov.ph>

Good day Ma'am/Sir,

May we respectfully inform you that as per our consultation with the Housing Loan Processing Unit in Calamba, they responded that we can only accept you HL application once you presented to us an Approved Technical Description from Bureau of Land reflecting the correct technical description of your title. For more inquiries about the above said document, you may inquire to our local DENR office.

Thank you and have a good day!

Ang inyong Lingkod Pag-IBIG,

Pag-IBIG Puerto Princesa Branch

From: Filero Gaming [mailto:09bny09@gmail.com]

Sent: 16 April 2021 1:18 PM

To: Calamba - LOD: Loans Evaluation Retail 2 <calambalod.ledr2@pagibigfund.gov.ph>

Cc: Palawan Member Services Branch <palawan@pagibigfund.gov.ph>

Subject: Fwd: Discrepancy in land title

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Pag-IBIG Fund. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Good day!

I would like to follow up this request. As per palawan branch they have already forwarded this email to you and they did not get any response as well.

Your consideration is highly appreciated. Thank you.

----- Forwarded message ------

From: Filero Gaming <09bny09@gmail.com>

Date: Fri, Mar 26, 2021, 1:27 PM Subject: Discrepancy in land title To: <palwan@pagibigfund.gov.ph>

Good day,

May I request in your good office on considering our land title with discrepancy. The 2nd thence part should be "S" instead of "D" as shown in the attached image below. As per registry of deeds/LRA, it is also "D" in their technical paper. DENR - Bureau of land advised that it should be "S" but they can't fix it because it is already a Transfer Certificate Title. They can only accommodate Original Certificate Title. As per Registry of deeds in can only be fixed thru court. They advised us that if you will consider they can provide us an Affidavit of Discrepancy of what should be indicated on the title. And also "D" doesn't mean anything because it could only be "S" for south or "N" for north.

Thank you for you assistance. Your consideration will be highly appreciated.

The information contained in this communication is privileged and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient you must not disclose or use the information contained in it. If you have received this email in error please notify us immediately by return email and delete the document. Pag-IBIG Fund is neither liable for the proper and complete transmission of the information nor for any delay in its receipt. Pag-IBIG Fund accepts no liability for any damage caused by this email or its attachments due to viruses, interference, interception, corruption or unauthorized access.

MEMORANDUM OF ENCUMBRANCES

(Titler excessive use this page for the confinention of the technical description)

Exer No. _____(Continuation of the technical description)

the W., along line 4-1 by lot 3-F of the subdivision plan.
Beginning at a point marked "l" on plan, being S. 1 deg.
20'W., 341.19 n. from B.L.B.N. No. 1, Barrio of Tiniguiban,
Suerto Grincesa.

thence N. 89 deg. 35'B., 18.10 m. to point 2; thence N. 3 deg. 23'V., 27.33 m. to point 3; thence N. 88 deg. 58'V., 18.86 m. to point 4;

thence H. 58 deg. 58'V., 18.86 m. to point 4; thence H. 5 deg. 03'E., 26.91 m. to the point of beginning; containing an area of FIVE HUNDRED (500) SQUARE METERS. All points referred to are indicated on the plan and are narked on the ground by P.S. Cyl. Conc. Mons. 15 x 60 cm., bearings true; date of the original survey, Sept. 26, 1450 and that of the subdiviction survey, June 28, 1980 whenh was approved on Rovenber 3, 1980.

08. uqr\-r-x-r-x-r-x-r-x-r-x-r-x-r-x-r-x

- 250' may be farmed Pim In the Initial
. True by The rest rid
No. of the one cated before, during
oching before Dublic
one kanage h Little
2 3745 AM/PA
Cycle Elmg84

CHATTAGEL HALL

1 EARTH TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE	
MORTGAGE WEST RED HER WINDER OF THE ATTENTION OF THE ATTE	
	,
BOOK NO TT SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE	
THE CON CH	
10 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
AMIPM	
(End A)	
mes at advance in a print	

(Memorandum of Encumbrances continued on Page ______B)
(Technical Description continued on Additional Sheet ______B)

Register of Deeds

19-100

1959330

EFURIS OF THE PHILIPPINES DIFARTMENT OF BUSINESS

Land Registration Commission

REGISTEY OF DEEDS FOR THE DITY OF JUZZIO PATHORNA

Transfer Certificate of Title

le m mean common that certain had situated in the Barrio of Galaro, City of Juanto Erinoanaer Ballertyl lochdbilligatetyreribed as fellows:

LOT 3-D Pad-44-007837

A parcel of land (Lot 3-D of the subdivision plan Ped-4A-007B-37, being a portion of Lot 3 of plan (LRC) Ped-67535, L.R.C. Kecord No.), offunted in the Barrio of Colore, City of Peerto Princessa,

the name of * Spe. HAIDI G. SAMI & CASHRIA MAGANU-MANI, both of legal age, Pilipinos, with residence and postal address at Puerto Princece subject to the processors of the seid Land Registration Act and the Public Land Act, as well as to those of the Mining Laws, if the land is mineral, and subject, further, to such conditions contained in the original title as may be substiting, and to

Iт и голозов свято-	m that said land was originally registered on the24th day
of _July	in the year minuteen hundred and thirty-one
	, page159 of the Office of the Register of Doeds
Puerto Princeon	City . as Original Certificate of Title No. G-159 , pursuant to
. Honostead peter	granted by the President of the Philippines, on the 24th
lay of _Jnly	is the year ametern hundred and thirty-one
nder Act No A96	

This certificate is a transfer from Transfer ___ Certificate of Title No. _746 sick is cancelled by virtue hereof in so for an the above described laul is concerned.



Entered at City of Puerto Princeea Philippines, on the 1th day of December in the year nineteen hundred and ___olanty at 1:50 pm

OFILIA BO ABURGASTA.

Oity of Puerto Princess

"State the civil status, name of apound if married, ago if a miner, citizenship and westerns of the registered owner. If the somer is a sourced whomas state also the citizenship of her husband. If the land is rejectored is, the came of the conjugal partnership, state the citizenship of both apound.

2 attachments



175758979_446304149802761_588923886943821952_n.jpg 86K

